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FIA Formulo E Chompionship
Round 2 -Pu'troioyo ePrix
Quolifying Session

Finol Clossificotion orricior rimekeeperEilEM

Fこ

Nr. Driver Not Teom Cor Time Lop Totol GoP Kph

I $ Nicolos Prost

2 6 Oriql Scryid

f, I Som Bird

4 66 Dqnicl Abt

5 l0 JornoTrulli

6 5 Korun Chqndhok

/ PP Nelson Piquot JR.

I 23 Nick Heidlcld

9 2l Bruno Senno

lO 28 MotlhcwBrcbhom

I I 55 Antonio Fclix do Co:to

l2 30 St6phoncSorrczin

It l/ FronckMontogny

l.rf l$ MichcloCcrruti

lg gg Ho-PinTung

l6 77 KqtherincLeggo

- 
/,y's11. quol. time: 1.29.956
I Joime Alguoruori

I I Lucos di Grossi

- 
E<cluded

7 J6r6ma DAmbrocio

P S6bosticn Bucmi

Taom e.doms Renouh

Drogon Rocing Formulo E Teom
Virgin Rocing Formulo E Teom
Audi Sporl ABT Formulo E Teom
Trulli Formulo E Teom
Mohindro Rocing Formulo E Teom
Chino Rocing Formulo E Teom
Venluri Formulo E Teom

Mohindro Rocing Formulo E Toom
Andretli Autosport Formulo E Teom
Amlin Aguri
Venturi Formulo E Teom
Andretti Aulosport Formulo E Teom
Trulli Formulo E Taom

Chino Rocing Formulo E Teom

Amlin Aguri

Spork‐ Ronoυ l,SRT_01 E

Sp● rk o Renou卜 S 、ヽ lE
Spork‐ Ronoυ li SRT_01 E

Sp●′k‐ Ronou‖ SRT_lE
Spork‐ Renou‖ SRT_01 E

Spork・ R●noυl,SRT_01E

SPork‐ Renou‖ SRT_01 E

Spork・ Ronoυ l,SRT_ l E

SPork_Renoun sRT_01 E

Spork‐ Ronoり |:SRT_ l E

Spork・ Renoul,SRT_ l E

Spork o Renoull SRT_ l E

Spork_Ronour sRT_01 E

SPork‐ Renou"S町_lE
Spo「 k_Ron●υ‖SRT_01 E

Spo「 k‐ Renou‖ SRT_ l E

‐       。 112.7
+0231 +0231 112.4
+0456 +0225 1121
+0563 +0.107 111.9
+0568 +0.005 111.9
+0.833 +0265 111.6
+0841 +0008 111.5
+0.941 +0.100 111.4
+1.037 +0096 111.3
+1.162 +0.125 111.1

+1415 +0253 110.8
+1.461 +0.046 110.7
+1918 +0457 110.1
+2.078 +0.160 109。9
+2.115 +0037 109.9
+4.044 +1.929 107.4
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ESP

CBR
DEU
ITA

IND

BkA

DEU
BRA

USA

PRT

FRA
FRA

ITA

CHN
GBR

1:21 779

1:22.010

1:22.235

1:22.342

1:22347
1:22.612

1:22620
1:22.720

1:22816
1:22.941

1:23.194

1:23.240

1:23697
1:23.857

1:23.894

1:25.323
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ESP

BえA

Virgin Rocing Formulo E Teom
Audi Sport ABT Formulo E Teom

Spork‐ Ronou‖ SRT_01 E

SP● rk・ Ronaυ‖SRT_01 E

BEL Drogon Rocing Formulo E Teom
CHE Teom e.doms Renoult

Fostesl Lop

Spark_Renou"SRT_01 E

Spcrk・ Ronoυ l,SRT_01E

1:22.215

1:25.319
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Nicolos Prost 1:21.779 1127
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Cors 7 ond 9 excluded due lo Stewods D :cision ne 14 ond I 5.
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